

M.Ex.-98/2019(Regn. No-98/2019)

Order dt.04-02-2025.

03-02-2025.

Record is put up today as it was posted on 03-02-2025 which was holiday. The case record is fixed for further payment.

To 20-02-2025 for further payment.

Typed and printed by me.

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.